



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.779 of 2026

1. Dikeshwari Majhi **Petitioners**
2. Manoj Kumar Banjara
3. Kishanlal Sahoo
4. Ghuneswar Banjara
5. Pahelaj Satnami

Mr. S.K. Sarangi, Advocate

-versus-

1. State of Odisha, **Opposite Parties**
represented
through the Secretary,
Panchayati
Raj Department
2. Collector, Balasore
3. Sub-Collector,
Balasore
4. Block Development
Officer, Basta
5. Sandhyarani Jena

Mr. S.K. Swain, AGA
Ms. S. Mohapatra, Advocate

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

ORDER

15.01.2026

Order No.

- 02.** 1. Learned counsel for the Petitioners Mr. Sarangi, is requested to submit the citations on which he places reliance.
2. List this matter on 16.01.2026 as a first case on board.



3. This Court is constrained to pass this order since the citations were not given to this Court.

(V. NARASINGH)
Judge

Soumya